4/5 MIDDLE SCHOOL CHORUS CALENDAR
2015-16

1. FAST TALENT SHOW for FACULTY, STAFF, PARENTS, AND ALUMNI
Friday, Sept. 15, 2015---7:00 PM in MONK GYM

2. ELEMENTARY HONORS CHORUS AUDITIONS (Grades 4-6)
Monday, Sept. 14, 2014 -Deadline for submitting audition
Oakwood can only submit 6 students.
$10 audition fee will be billed to account.
If your child is selected a parent/guardian must make arrangements and accompany your child to this event.

3. AUDITIONS FOR ACDA SOUTHERN DIVISION ELEMENTARY HONORS CHOIRS (ages 9-13)
Auditions open on Friday, Sept. 11 and closes on Monday, October 12, 2015
$30 audition fee will be billed to account.
If your child is selected a parent/guardian must make arrangements and accompany your child to this event. ACDA
dates are March 9-13, in Chattanooga, TN

4.  NCELEMENTARY HONORS CHORUS WINNERS (Grades 4-6) at the Music Educators Convention in Winston-Salem,
NC
Saturday and Sunday, Nov. 7-8, 2015
Concert: Sunday, Nov. 8 at the Stevens Center at 12:30 PM

5.  WINNERS ANNOUNCED FOR THE ACDA SOUTHERN DIVISION HONORS CHORUS in Chattanooga, TN
Tuesday, Dec. 1, 2015

6. WINTER MIDDLE SCHOOL CONCERT---MANDATORY—CONCERT UNIFORMS REQUIRED
Wednesday, December 9, 2015
Performance at 6:30 PM Call Time for students at 6:00 PM
THIS CONCERT COUNTS 25% OF THE 2N QUARTER GRADE.

7.  “The Wizard of 0Z” OAKWOOD MUSICAL
Thursday, Feb. 4, 2016---7:00 PM
Friday, Feb. 5,2016------- 7:00 PM
Saturday, Feb.6, 2016----- 7:00 PM
Sunday, Feb. 7, 2016------ 2:00 PM

8. OAKWOOD TALENT SHOW
Friday, March 11,2016 Grades 4-12
AM Performance --Early Dismissal Day

9.  ACDA Southern Division Elementary Honor Choirs Convention in Chattanooga, TN March 9-12, 2016

11. SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL CONCERT---MANDATORY---CONCERT UNIFORMS REQUIRED
Wednesday, May 11,2016
Performance at 6:30 PM Call Time for students at 6:00 PM
THIS CONCERT COUNTS 25% OF THE 4™ QUARTER GRADE.

12. NC Summer Institute of Choral Arts Camp at Warren-Wilson College near Asheville, NC
This camp is for rising 6t graders-12t grade. Ms. Sauls goes every year!

THIS CALENDAR WILL BE POSTED ON MY HOMEWORK BLOG.

STUDENT NAME
(PLEASE PRINT)

GRADE: DATE:

PARENTAL SIGNATURE:

Please return by Friday, August 28, 2015. Students returning forms on time and
properly signed will receive a homework grade of 100.






